Condensate stripper PVC 592x36x1,5 mm white

P/N: 0191114585

HUPFER

we make work flow

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

Technical data

0.1 kg
592 mm
36 mm

2 mm

The condensate scraper for sliding covers is used to organise and sort condensate to prevent water

accumulation. The condensate scraper for sliding covers enables efficient storage and ensures a clean

environment.
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